ALCOTEST CHECKLIST

Municipality: L\DN 6, PolT Alcotest Ser.#: A /{X /4 - OO :7"

<

F-II-L/LH‘J T T Calibration Date: = —/ ? - =0/0

Certificate of Accuracy Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C from Draeger Safety for
instrument used in the A.I.R.

Certificate of Accuracy CU34 Unit on Alcotest Instryment used
Ser. #: 6 Xy S 3 - 015}&

4

Certificate of Accuracy Alcotest 7110 Temperature Probe from Draeger
Safety for instrument in A,].R. or equivalent

Ser. #:_DD WA -

Digital Temperature Measun:g.g System Report of Calibration
Ser. #: B03 +£585

Alcotest 7110 Calibration Record

Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate Part I - Control Tests
Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate Part II - Linearity Tests
Alcotest Card of operator/coordinator who performed tests
Certificate of Accuracy Alcotest 7110 Temperature Probe
from Draeger Safety used in the Calibration Tests ["Black Key"

probe of Breath Test Cogrdinator]
Ser. #: DDWA 2 - Oy

KRR

Certificates of Analysis for each Simulator Solution used in
Calibration/Linearity Tests:

" A.  0.04% Solution 0¥ F osd
v~ B. 0.08% Solution OL F o5
~ C. 0.10% Solution O D s
«~ D. 0.16% Solution o0& é,r oS +

Certificate of Accuracy Alcotest CU34 Simulators from Draeger Safety
(when conducting the Calibration/Linearity Tests) for:

0.04% Calibration/Linearity Testing DDWE 53 0176
0.08% Calibration/Linearity Testing DDWE S3 — OKXO3
0.10% Calibration/Linearity Testing DDXC S2 -O/5 Y
[Same as instrument's CU34 unit] —

0.16% Calibration/Linearity Testing DPWE S3 -o2o8

New Standard Solution Report - following Calibration
Calibrating CU34 Unit for same [same as CU34 unit on
instrument]
Certificate of Analysis 0.10% solution for same
Lot #:

Alcotest card of operator/coordinator who ¢omplete €
NJDD Checklist for Alcotest Instrument 3-14-10 _\2 \\Q)
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. Dréigersafety

Alcotest” 7110 MKIII-C

CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

" This Is ta certify that the-Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C has been tested for accuracy and found to be in compliance
with the Natlonal Highway Traffic Safety Administration Standard for evidential breath tesling devices.
The Alcolest MKIII-C Is compliant as a "mabile” and “nonmoblle” EBT with 49 FR 48854, 49 FR 48864 and 58 FR 48705.
* The manufacturer.recommends accuracy verification of this instrumant within 12 months
of the callbration date below, or sooner, according to your Slate Speclﬂcallons

Certificatidn Date: . SERIAL NUMBER:
o%_[og/ZoOCo T ARXA - 00 (o1

Draeger Safety Dlagnostlcs, Inc. aﬂb D/é-, .
Durango, CO
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=0 Dragersafety

CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

i i i been examined
i ificate of Accuracy verifies that the specified unit has rined
and fggl}i%geﬁi;a compliance with National Highway and Traffic S;gt%ys Qrirmmstratlon

regulations for devices used to calibrate Evidential Brea . )

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.
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©-#odel: ALCOTEST® CU34 Serial Number:
O Model: MARK TIA ‘
OOther: 424§XC 53 2_{5:2

Re-Certification Due Date

Certification Date Technician

ox=p #- 2007 A= oL 2D

b._ﬂ—“—yv#——.
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Drdgersafety
ALCOTEST® 7110 TEMPERATURE PROBE

CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This is to certify that the Alcotest® 7110 Temperature Probe has been tested for accuracy
with instrumentation that is traceable to the National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST).
The manufacturer recommends accuracy verification of-the Temperature Probe
within 12 months of the certification date below, or sooner, according to your State Specification.
For accurate temperature readings, the probe value on this certificate, noted below,
must be programmed into the Alcotest® 7110.

D
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Serial Number Temp. Probe Certification date: Next Certification due:
LALAGEP- 17T 2558 & 2007 OO F-2o/p

Probe Value

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.
Y] Technical Servtl)::e Department
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‘Calibration complies with ISO 9001
. ISO/IEC 17025 AND ANSI/NCSL Z540-1

Colloillon” Cert. No.: 4000-2035927
Cartficata No, 1750.0

1 : : : )
Traceable® Certificate of Callbration for Digital Thermometer
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Instrument Identification:

Model: 61220-601 SIN: 80637585  Manufacturer : Control Company

Standards/Equipment: S
Description .- - ) Serial Number-  -Due Date NIST Traceable Reference
Temperalure Probe - 148 3/06/09 ) - AB2225037-3
. Themuistor Module - A21128 8/22/09 : 1000248949
Temperature Calibration Bath TC218 AT3332
i Temperature Callbration Bath TC155 o313 -
. Thermistor Madule . AZT120 - . elz2/08 1000248949
Temperature Probe - 157 . 5/28/08 ” AB518038-4
Certificate Information: . : o .
> Techniclan: 68 Procedtire: CAL-06 ' CalDate: 1118/08 .  Cal Due: 1111810
*. Test Conditions:  25.0°C ~ 340%RH 1031 mBar .: E
Calibration Data: (New Instrument) . - . B
Unli(s) Nominal | AsFound | InTol | Nominal | . AsLef’ |-InTol | Min | Mex uc TUR
T NA. . 0.001 0002 | Y D049 |, 0051 | 0013 | 381
e NA 26001 | 25003 | Y 24951 | - 25051 | 0013 | 3.81
T NA. 60001 | 59998 | Y | 50851 | 60081 | 0018 | 2.8
T T N A 100.001 | 100.001 | ¥ 99.951 | 100.051 | 0018 | 3.8

This Instrument was calibrated using Instruments Traceable to National Institute of Standards and Te}:linology. :

ATest Uncesiainty Retia of s less! 4:1 Is maintalned uriess clherwlss siated and b catculsiad ushy the expandsd mensirsment uncertainty, Uncertainty avaiustion Includes the fnatrument-under

Mwﬂ ale nsmow lw'd..h m‘&.mi:: bn?&" uhd d&vm qndﬂ!d( nm] ul".:u."“” amm'&".mm'u&m pexwrement. m’m m‘m'mmm.
a) onfidence . are on test rel X o8

t:nhulm'«'ﬂyb mmm.mmmmuwmmhmmmwd%m&. o e ™ d

NemleSlandants Readry: As Letshhstrumenta Resdng; | Tolin Tolsrance; MinMax=Acoeplancs Rangs; ic=Mesatiremsnl Uncerisinty; TUR<Tesl Uncerlanty Rali;
Accuracy={Max-Min)2; =MWTD/YY . J ‘ . : :

DO0Mnze

. Wallaoo Berry, Technical adnger

' Maintaining Accuracy:

In our oplnton once calrated your Digllal Thenmamsler should malntaln lis socuracy, Thers Is o exacl way to delermine how long calbration will ba malniaied. Digite] Thermometara chay
fitle, I?ﬁy sl all, but can be affecied by aging, lsmpersturs, shock,.and contam!nalion, o long ‘ igtel Thermometara change

Recalfbration: ' ] :
Faxfaclory oafibration and re-cerfticetlon traceebie o Natbnal Inaliiie of Standards and Technolegy conlact Conirel Company.

. CONTROL COMPANY 4456 Rex Road Friendswood, TX 77546 USA
Phone 281 4821714 Fax 284 482-9448 service@controi3.com www.control3.com

Contral Company b an 150 17025:2005 Csiibration Leboralory Accrediied by (AZLA) Amerloan Associalian for Leboratory Accredliation, Certificale No, 1750.01.
Contro! Company s 150 8001:2000 Quakty Certiied by (DNV) Dst Noraks Varitas, Cerlificate No, CERT-01805-AQ-HOU,
intemalional (aboralory Accrediietion Cooparalion (ILAC) - Muiiflalers] Recognition Amangement (MM).

Page 1 0f ] Traceable® ls & reglstered tradematk of Control Company © 2005 Control épmp-ny



Alcotest 7110 Calibration Record

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C

Location; LONGPORT POLICE

Calibration File No.: 00382 . Calib. Date:
Certification File No.: 00344 Cert. Date:
Linearity File No.: 00345 Lin. Date:
Solution File No.: 00380 Soln, Date:
Sequential File No.: 00382 File Date:
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.:
Control Solution %:  0.100%

Solution Control Lot: 09D065

Coordinator

Last Name: DELLANOCE First Name:

02/18/2010
08/18/2009
08/18/2009
02/10/2010
02/18/2010

CU-34

JOSEPH

Signature: Z‘Z: 1 A{ﬁt ¥ Le21
J

-------------------

Serial No.:

Calib. No.:
Cert. No.:

Lin. No.:

Soln. No.:

Serial No.:

Expires:

Bottle No.:

Badge No.:

Date:

ARXA-0067

00008
00006 - -
00006
00084

DDXC S3-0154
04/22/2011
0251

MI: S
6027
02/18/2010
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Calibration Check on the ap
Calibration Check are record
I - Control Tests; and Part II - L1
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subject to punishment.
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ch consi bf two parts on two pages: Part
) : ﬁoregomg statements made by me
ﬁdc by me are wilfully false, I am



Last Name: DELLRN| ,
—r -'-‘:
Signature: I H
:;‘; &
.—':{" !

Pursuant & s NLJA.G £3:51, 1am a duly
appointed Breath ¢ X apacity. -’ consistent with
“Calibration Check R 1y the Chj#fHorensic Scientist of
the Division of State% stomg approv dfidstruments employing
infrared analysis and elé&} ed | m a smgl pproved instrument as a

Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate

Part I - Control Tests

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C

Serial No.: ARXA-0067

Equipment
Location: LONGPORT POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00382 Calib. Date: 02/18/2010 Calib. No.: 00008
Certification File No.: 00383 Cert. Date: 02/18/2010 Cert. No.: 00007
Linearity File No.: 00345 Lin. Date: 08/18/2009 Lin. No.: 00006
Solution File No.: 00380 Soln. Date: 02/10/2010 Soln. No.: 00084
Sequential File No.: 00383 File Date:  02/18/2010
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC §3-0154
_Control Solution %: 0.100% Expires:  04/22/2011
Solution Control Lot: 09D065 . Bottle No.: 0251
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
" Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:368
Control 1 EC 0.099% 11:378 34.0°C *%* TEST PASSED ***
Control 1 IR 0.099% 11:378 34.0°C ##*k TEST PASSED ¥¥*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:38S
Control 2 EC 0.099% 11:39S 34.0°C *¥% TEST PASSED #¥*
Control 2 IR 0.100% 11:398 34.0°C *4% TEST PASSED #¥*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:39S '
Control 3 EC 0.100% 11:408 34.0°C *¥% TEST PASSED *#¥*
Control 3 IR 0.100% 11:408 34.0°C *%¥ TEST PASSED **¥*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:41S

tH, the current "Calibration

Check Procedure for Alco
Calibration Check on the a

& foregoing statements made by me
adde by me are wilfully false, I am

I - Control Tests; and Part II - Ligehri
are true. I am aware that if any
subject to punishment.



Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate
Part II - Linearity Tests

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0067
Location: LONGPORT POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00382 Calib. Date: 02/18/2010 Calib. No.: 00008
Certification File No.: 00383 Cert. Date: 02/18/2010 Cert. No.: 00007
Linearity File No.: 00384 Lin. Date: 02/18/2010 Lin. No.: 00007
Solution File No.: 00380 Soln. Date: 02/10/2010 Soln. No.: 00084
Sequential File No.: 00384 File Date:  02/18/2010
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDWE §3-0196
Control Solution %:  0.040% Expires:  06/26/2010
Solution Control Lot: 08F054 Bottle No.: 0021
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDWE S3-0203
Control Solution %:  0.080% Expires:  06/28/2010
Solution Control Lot:  08F055 Bottle No.: 1000
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDWE 83-0205
Control Solution %:  0.160% Expires:  07/07/2010
Solution Control Lot: 08G057 Bottle No.: 0285
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:008
Control 1 EC 0.042% 12:018 34.0°C #*% TEST PASSED ***
Control 1 IR 0.039% 12:018 34.0°C **% TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:028
Control 2 EC 0.041% 12:038 34.0°C #%* TEST PASSED ***
Control 2 IR 0.039% 12:038 34,0°C #¥*k TEST PASSED *¥*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:058
Control 3 EC 0.080% 12:058 34.0°C ¥+ TEST PASSED ¥**
Control 3 IR 0.078% 12:058 34.0°C #++ TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:078
Control 4 EC 0.080% 12:07S 34.0°C *+* TEST PASSED *#*
Control 4 IR 0.079% 12:078 34.0°C *¥% TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:098
Control 5 EC 0.161% 12:10S 34.0°C *¥k TEST PASSED %
Control 5 IR 0.159% 12:108 34.0°C #+% TEST PASSED #%*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:118
Control 6 EC 0.160% 12:128 34.0°C *¥% TEST PASSED *¥*
Control 6 IR 0.159% 12:128 34.0°C *¥* TEST PASSED *##
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:148

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

Coordinator

Last Name: DELLANOCE First Name: JOSEPH » MI: S
Badge No.: 6027 '

Signature: _'#’ ¢ 2] Date: 02/18/2010
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| Drdgersafety
ALCOTEST® 7110 TEMPERATURE PROBE

CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This is to certify that the Alcotest® 7110 Temperature Probe has been tested for accuracy
with instrumentation that is traceable to the National Institute of Standards and Technology (NiST).
The manufacturer recommends -accuracy verification of the Temperature Probe
within 12 months of the certification date below, or sooner, according to your State Specification.
For accurate temperature readings, the probe value on this certificate, noted below,

must be programmed into the Alcotest® 7110.

Serial Number Temp. Probe Certification date: Nexi Certification due:
DDW API Bt 370 JS3 0

I?robe Value

Draeger Safety Diagnestics, Inc. m &
Technical Serv?oa Department m




State of Nefo Jersey

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL '
Jon 8. Corzme . DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY ANNE MILGRAM
Governor , Division oF STATE POLICE Altorney Genera/ -
) Post Oerice Box 7068
West Trenron NJ 08628-0068 _ CoLONEL JoSEPH R.. FUENTES
(609) 882-2000 Superintenden|
CERTIFI CATION OF ANALYSIS

" 0.040 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

ACCEPTANCE;; ‘SPECIFICATIONS FOR PREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTIOM: Ethyl alcoho]
cuncmhnﬁog wx&un, but not exceeding, the range of 0.045 to 0,051 grams per 160 milliliters of solution. .

MANUFACTURER: Drsiger Safety, Inc, ANALYSIS DATE:01/16/2008
BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATQR SOLUTION LOT NUMBER; 08054

Representative samples of the above.referenced Lot Number wers tested by Gas Clromatography and found to have |
-an ethyl-alcohol concentration range of 0,0487 to 0.0493 grams per 100 milliliters of solufion. )

This lot of breath alcohol simulator solution may be utilized as a known traceable standard for the purpose of _
conducting periodic tests, pursuint to N.J.A.C. 13:51-3 4, of approved breath test instruments (N.J.A.C. 13:51-3.5)
utilized by law enforcement agencies in this State, The manufacturer’s expiration date for this lot of breath aleohol

simulator solution is June 28, 2010.

. As Chief Forensic Scientist of thie Division of State Police, ] hereby certify and attest that the tests and results
documented in this Certificate of Analysis were performed at my direction and under my supervision by personnel
of, and at, the Office of Forensic Sciences of the Division of State Police on properly functioning and calibrated -
instruments and equipment. All procedures utilized are accurate, objective, and performed on a routine basis by
personnel within the' Office of Forensic Sciences, in accordance with their professional duties and responsibilities,

A £ Quepa.
Ajit R.'I:uugnre

Chief Forensic Scientist
Division of Stale Police

-‘-\,‘ .
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 10’ day of A‘(JL“:L 2008.

oo

Notary JOHN R LEAVER
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW JERSEY
t4Y COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/14/2012

HOROR

o
oy
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State of Netw Jersey

: OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL ' i
Jon S. CorzmE * DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PuBLIC SAFETY ANNE MILGRA M
Governor DivisioN oF STATE PoLicE \ . Attorney Genera)
Post Orrice Box 7068 ’ .
WesT Trewron NJ 08628-0068 ~ CoLonEL JOSEPH R. Fugntes
(609) §82-2000 . Superiniendeny
CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSIS

0.080 PERCENT BREATRH ALCOH OL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Ethy] alcohol
. concentration within, but not exceeding, the range of 0.094 to 0,099 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

z

MANUFACTURER: Drager Safety, Ine. " ANALYSIS DATE:07/25/2008
BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION LOT NUMBER: 08F055

Representative samples of the above-referenced Lot Number were tested by Gas Chrornatography and found to have '
an ethyl alcohol concentration range of 0.0977 to 0.0984 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

m lot of breath alcohol simulator solutipn may be utilized as a known traccable standard for the putpose of
conducting. periodic tests, pursuant to N.JLA.C. 13:51-3.4, of approved breath testinstruments (N.J.A.C. 13:51-1.5)
utilized by law enforcement agencies in this State. The manufacturer's expiration date for this 161 of breath alcohol

simulator solution is June 28, 2010.

As Chief Forensic Scientist of the Division of State Police, ] hercby certify and attest that the tests and resulis
documented in this Certificate of Analysis were performed at my direction andunder my supervision by personne]
of, and at, the Office of Forensic Sciences of the Division of State Police on properly functioning and calibrated
instruments and equipment. All procedures utilized are accurate, objective, and performed on a routine basis by
personnel within the Office of Forensic Sciences, in accordance with their professional duties and responsibilities,

AL R o

Ajt R. Tungare
Chief Forensic Scientist
Division of State Police

. ™ .
de before me this_[7_dayof _Avusust, 2008,

Notary ¢
JOHN B LEAVER
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW JERSEY
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/14/2012
HONOR
e/

ATET



ﬁtaie of Nefo Jersey

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

Jon S. CorzINE DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PuBLIC SAFETY ANNE MILGRAM
Governor Division of STATE PoLICE Anorney General
Post Orrice Box 7068-

West Trenton NJ 08628-0068 CoLoNEL JosEPH R. FUENTES
(609) 882-2000 Superintendem

CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSIS
0.10 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Ethyl alcohol
concentration within, but not exceeding, the range of 0.117 to 0,125 grams per 100 milliliters of solution,

MANUFACTURER: Drager Safety, Inc. ANALYSIS DATE: 5/08/2009
BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION LOT NUMBER: 09D065

Representative samples of the above-referenced Lot Number were tested by Gas Chromatography and found to have
an ethyl alcobol concentration range of 0.1201 to 0.1210 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

This.lot.of breath.alcohol simulator solution may be utilized as a known.traceable standard for the purpose of
conducting periodic tests, pursuant to N.J.A.C. 13:51-3.4, of approved breath test instruments (N.J.A.C. 13:51-3.5)
utilized by law enforcement agencies in this State. The manufacturer’s expiration date for this lot of breath alcohol

simulator solution is April 22, 2011,

As Chief Forensic Scientist of the Division of State Police, | hereby certify and attest that the tests and resuits
documented in this Certificate of Analysis were performed at my direction and under my supervision by personnel
of, and at, the Office of Forensic Sciences of the Division of State Police on properly functioning and calibrated
instruments and equipment. All procedures utilized are accurate, objective, and performed on a routine basis by
personnel within the Office of Forensic Sciences, in accordance with their professional duties and responsibilities.

Ajit R. Tungare

Chief Forensic Scientist
Division of State Police

/yat::yof \ma'gﬁ ,2009.

Swomn to and subscﬁbﬁ?rc me this
Notdry o

7

- HONOR
D\t
New Jersey Is An Equal Opportunity Employer ")- QQQ,

Printed on Recycled Puper and Recy rlable




State of Nefo Jersey

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
Jon S. CorziNE _ DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY ANNEMULGRAM
Governor - Division oF STATE PoLICE Attorney Genera)
Post Orrice Box 7068 .
‘West Travon NJ 08628-0068 CoLoneL JosEPH R FUENTES
(609) 8§62-2000 . Superiniendent
CERTIFICA ZT ONQF ANALLS’IS

0. 1 60PERCENT .BREAT H ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUIION -

-

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Bthyl aicohol
.ceneentmtlon wnhm. but not exceeding, the range of 0.188 to 0.199 grams per 100 milliliters of sol\mon

MANUFACI'URER Drager Safely, Ine. ANALYSIS DATE:07/28/2008
BREATHALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION LOT NUMBER: D8GOS7

Representative samples of thc above-referenced Lot Nurmber were testéd by Gas Chromatography end found to have
an elhyl alcohol concentration range of 0.1956 to 0.1959 grams per 100 milliliters of soluﬁon. :

" . This Jot of broath alcoho]sunulator solution may be ntilized as a lmown traceable standard for the purpose of __
. conducting periodic tests, pursuant to N. J.A.C. 13:51-3.4, of-approved breath testinstruments (N.J.A.C. 13:51-3.5)
utilized by Jaw enforcement agencies in this State. The manufacturer's expiration date for this lot of breath alcnhol

simulator solution is u]x 7. 2010.

_ As Chief Forensic Scacntxst of the Division of State Police, T hereby certify and attest that the tests and results
docnmented in this Certificate of Analysis were performed at my direction and under my supervision by persomel _
of, and at, the Offioe of Forensic Scicnoes of the Division of State Police on properly functioning and calibrated -

. instruments and equipment, All procedures ufilized sre accurate, objective, and performed on a Toutfine basis by

personnel within the Office of Forensic Sciences, in sccordance with their professional dutics and responsibilifies.

/ﬂ& . @Yﬂk

- Ajit R, Tungare
Chief Forensic Scientist
Division of State Police

Sworm o and subscribed before me this |9 day of A, sk, 2008,

%ﬂ&
JOHN R, LEAVER

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW JERSEY
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/14/2012

D

HOROR



Drdgersafety

CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This Certificate of Accuracy verifies that the specified unit has been ei:a.amined
and found to be in compliance with National Highway and Traffic Safety Administration
regulations for devices used to calibrate Evidential Breath Testers.

'_—'_-A*

(E.R. Vol. 59 No. 249 12/19/94 Notices)

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc. p
(O Model: ALCOTEST® CU34 Serial Numbor
O Model: MARK 1A .
O other: - DD WE $53-01926 |
Certification Date Technician Re-Certification Due Date
2/ 3.410 2 2/ 3771 ‘

H R4 H




Drdgersafety

CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

' ‘This Certificate of Accuracy verifies that the specified unit has been examined
and found to be in compliance with Nationa! Highway and Traffic Safety Administration :
regulations for devices used to calibrate Evidential Breath Testers. )

(F.R. Vol. 59 No. 249 12/19/94 Notices)
Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.

@ Model: ALCOTEST® CU34

2/ 310 o ‘ 273/ )1

Serial Number: :
O Model: MARK ITA :
O other: DDWES3- 0303 :
Certification Date Technician ' Re-Certification Due Date
.




CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This Certificate of Accuracy venﬁes that the specxﬁed unit has been examined
and found to be in compliance with National Highway and Traffic Safety Administration
regulations for devices used to calibrate Evidential Breath Testers. )

(F.R. Vol. 59 No. 249 12/19/94 Notices)
- Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.
(@ Model: ALCOTEST® CU34
. A ‘ Serial Number:
. O Model: MARK 1A
| O ofther; NDPOWES3-0205
Certification Date Technician Re-Certification Due Date
: 2,310 2m 273 /11
® v @




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0067
Location: LONGPORT POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00382 Calib. Date: 02/18/2010 Calib. No.: 00008
Certification File No.: 00383 Cert. Date: 02/18/2010 Cert. No.: 00007
Linearity File No.: 00384 Lin. Date: 02/18/2010 Lin. No.: 00007
Solution File No.: 00385 Soln. Date: 02/18/2010 Soln. No.: 00085
Sequential File No.: 00385 File Date:  02/18/2010
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC S3-0154
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  01/15/2011
Solution Control Lot: 09A062 Bottle No.: 0174
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:218
Control 1 EC 0.103% 13:228 34.0°C *%% TEST PASSED ¥k
Control 1 IR 0.101% 13:22S 34.0°C ##k TEST PASSED #*%*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:23S '
Control 2 EC 0.101% 13:23S 34,1°C *¥k TEST PASSED ¥#*
Control 2 IR 0.100% 13:23S 34.1°C *kk TEST PASSED #¥*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:24S
Control 3 EC 0.100% 13:258 34.1°C *k¥ TEST PASSED #**
Control 3 IR 0.100% 13:258 34.1°C *¥*k TEST PASSED #¥*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:26S

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

TEMECATULE  (LUSE SERIAL NumAER : ODwAf'szei"l'lgs,

Changed By: ~
Last Name: DELLANOCE First Name: JOSEPH MI: S

, ) Badge No.: 6027
Signature: TF_’C ZE . ! )2 2‘,;& (027 Date: 02/18/2010




State of Nefw JJersey

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

Jon S. CorziNE DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY ANNE MILGRAM
Governor DIviSION OF STATE POLICE Attorney General
Post Orrice Box 7068
WEesT TreNTON NJ 08628-0068 CoLoNEL JosePH R. FUENTES
(609) 882-2000 Superintendent

CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSIS
0.10 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

-~

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Ethyl alcohol
concentration within, but-not exceeding, the range of 0.117 to 0.125 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

MANUFACTURER: Drager Safety, Inc, ANALYSIS DATE: 2/11/2009
BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION LOT NUMBER: 09A062

Representative samples of the above-referenced Lot Number were tested by Gas Chromatography and found to have
an ethyl alcohol concentration range of 0.1195 to 0.1197 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

This lot of breath alcohol simulator solution may be utilized as a known traceable standard for the purpose of
conducting periodic tests, pursuant to N.J.A.C. 13:51-3.4, of approved breath test instruments (N.J.A.C. 13:51-3.5)
utilized by law enforcement agencies in this State. The manufacturer’s expiration date for this lot of breath alcohol
simulator solution is January 15, 2011. ‘

As Chief Forensic Scientist of the Division of State Police, I hereby certify and attest that the tests and results
documented in this Certificate of Analysis were performed at my direction and under. my supervision by personnel
of, and at, the Office of Forensic Sciences of the Division of State Police on properly functioning and calibrated
instruments and equipment, All procedures utilized are accurate, objective, and performed on a routine basis by

. personnel within the Office of Forensic Sciences, in accordance with their professionat duties and responsibilities.

Cé‘ﬁit R. Tungare .
ief Forensic Scientist

Division of State Police

o
Swom to and subscribed before me this 30 _day ou"_/lﬁbt 2009,
- U)ot

Linda LNfSantis
My Commission
Expives Aug. 17, 2000

New Jersey Is An Equal Opportunity Employer
Printed on Recycled Paper and Recyciable
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